Dyscyplina

30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo

30-zeglarstwo

Konkurencja
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K- iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16
K-iLCA 4 U-16

K-iQFOIL U-17
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19

20
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[y

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

[N

Nazwisko
Rogowska
Stachowiak
Mirowska
Seroka
Jatoszyriska
Ponto
Szlachetka
Turniak
Dudas
Wojciak
Liro
Tarnawska
Urzedowska
Maziarz
Szygenda
Gorna
Pilarska
Kowalik
Adamska
Moritz
Szotyriska
Kasprzyk
Kowalska
Psiuk
Piotrowska
Czerwiak
Dawidowska
Zimny

Maliszewska

Imie
Hanna
Martyna
Nina
Martyna
Patrycja
Julianna
Kinga
Julia
Eliza
Marta
Antonina
Natasza
Kornelia
Emilia
Amelia
Milena
Barbara
Matylda
Lena Maria
Helena
Zofia
Nela
Laura
Magdalena
Paulina
Julia
Alicja
Hanna

Sonia

rok ur.

2008

2008

2008

2008

2010

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2010

2008

2008

2008

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2010

2009

2008

2008

2009

2007

Klub

ChKZ Chojnice

ZLKS Kiekrz Poznar

KU AZS UW Warszawa

ZLKS Kiekrz Poznar

KZ Nysa

KS AZS-AWFiS Gdarisk

KW LOK Garland Gliwice

ChKZ Chojnice

KZ Horn Krakéw

TS Kuznia Rybnik

KZ Horn Krakéw

MKZ Arka Gdynia

UKZ Siédemka Biatystok

KW LOK Garland Gliwice

JK Wielkopolski Poznar

UKZ Siédemka Biatystok

TKZ Torur

UKS Szkwat Ztocieniec

MKZ Arka Gdynia

UKS FIR Warszawa

KU AZS UW Warszawa

PKM LOK im. kpt. A. Biatoszynskiego Poznan
KN Lider Krakéw

TS Kuznia Rybnik

KST Elektryk Grudzigdz

YKP Gdynia

KS Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Stowarzyszenie Marina Poraj Jastrzab

SKZ Sopot

wojewodztwo pkt
pomorskie
wielkopolskie
mazowieckie
wielkopolskie
opolskie

pomorskie

$laskie

pomorskie
matopolskie

Slaskie

matopolskie
pomorskie

podlaskie

Slaskie

wielkopolskie
podlaskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
pomorskie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
wielkopolskie
matopolskie

Slaskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
pomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
$laskie

pomorskie

medal

4

S

z

wynik  wynik 2

17

27

44

45

54

68

89/10

89/11

FIN

97

112

17

118

123

124

142

145

165

179

187

189

191

197

204

209

211

216

222

273

191

uwagi

IDKlubu WOJ
POM
WLP
MAZ
WLP
OPO
POM
SL
POM
MLP
SL
MLP
POM
PDL
SL
WLP
PDL
KPM
ZPM
POM
MAZ
MAZ
WLP
MLP
SL
KPM
POM
ZPM
SL

POM



30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo

30-zeglarstwo

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

K-iQFOIL U-17

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16
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10

11

12

Rudowicz
Zarzecka
Pomierska
Jankowska
Figura
Szostek
Urzykowski
Przybyt
Mroczkowska
Orzechowska
Kubaszewska
Campistro
Gorska
Krukowska
Bozyczko
Dzioba
Wilandt
Wilandt
Wojcik

Trella
Wtodarczyk
Rohde
toboda
Godlewski
Zabiegatowski
Bil
Dmuchowski
Trzpis

Konkol

Pospieszny

Maria
Zofia
Maja
Nina
Martyna
Kalina
Michelle
Julia
Oliwia
Weronika
Maja
Aleksandra
Milena
Zuzanna
Zuzanna
Joanna
Wiktoria
Kornelia
Wojciech
Piotr
Pawet
Jan
Pawet
Michat
Tobiasz
Filip

Wit
Michat
Jan

Ignacy

2008

2008

2007

2008

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2007

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

UJKS Szturwat Kalisz
YKP Warszawa

SKZ Sopot

SKZ Sopot

SKZ Sopot

Gdariski KZ Gdarisk
SKZ Sopot

UJKS Szturwat Kalisz
SKZ Sopot

Gdanski KZ Gdarisk
YKP Warszawa

YKP Warszawa

SKZ Sopot

KS Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin

Gdanski KZ Gdarisk

SKZ Sopot

SKZ Sopot

SKZ Sopot

TS Kuznia Rybnik

MKZ Arka Gdynia

KU AZS UW Warszawa
MOS SSW Iltawa

MKZ Arka Gdynia

KW LOK Garland Gliwice
MKZ Arka Gdynia

YKP Gdynia

MOS SSW Iltawa

KW LOK Garland Gliwice
YKP Gdynia

AZS 0S. Poznan

wielkopolskie
mazowieckie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
wielkopolskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
pomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie

Slaskie

pomorskie
mazowieckie
warminsko-mazurskie
pomorskie

$laskie

pomorskie
pomorskie
warminsko-mazurskie
Slaskie

pomorskie

wielkopolskie

6

S

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

36

47

64

78

113

17

138

140

156

166

171

173

9/2

25/3

48/4

60/5

65/6

46/7

64/8

47/9

50/10

7

75

84

93

115

121

129

131

140

WLP
MAZ
POM
POM
POM
POM
POM
WLP
POM
POM
MAZ
MAZ
POM
ZPM
POM
POM
POM
POM
SL
POM
MAZ
WM
POM
SL
POM
POM
WM
SL
POM

WLP



30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo

30-zeglarstwo

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16
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14

15

16

17
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19

20
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3
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32

33

3

B

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

hary

42

Kostrzewa
Madejak
Matachowski
Matz

Psiuk
Podziewski
Nadolski
Marlewski
tysik
Raszka
Kumor
Kasprzak
Szklarski
tabedzki
Wyroba
Wojtkowiak
Musielak
Kolman
Michalski
Biaty
Stomka
Breitkopf
Grzesiek
Knasiecki
Kleszcz
Sobota
Morawiak
Dudkiewicz
Wysocki

Bartczak

Piotr
Mikotaj
Piotr
Hubert Marek
Jan

Jakub
Stanistaw
Konrad
Szymon
Wiktor
Franciszek
Stanistaw
Krzysztof
Borys
Antoni
Tomasz
Michat
Aleksander
Kacper
Mateusz
Piotr
Tymoteusz
Piotr
Kzysztof
Maksymilian
Tomasz
Oliwier
Radostaw
Kacper

Juliusz

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

2008

2008

2011

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2008

2009

2009

2008

Gizycka Grupa Regatowa

KU AZS UW Warszawa

UKZ Siédemka Biatystok

KS Spdjnia Warszawa

TS Kuznia Rybnik

UKZ Siédemka Biatystok

MOS SSW ltawa

TKZ Torur

MKZ Arka Gdynia

MKS Dwdjka Warszawa

Stowarzyszenie Marina Poraj Jastrzab

PKM LOK im. kpt. A. Biatoszynskiego Poznan
KU AZS UW Warszawa

UKS Sindbad Legionowo

KN Lider Krakéw

KS Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin

Nauticus YC Olsztyn

Nauticus YC Olsztyn

KZ Nysa

TKZ Torur

TS Kuznia Rybnik

TS Kuznia Rybnik

PKM LOK im. kpt. A. Biatoszynskiego Poznan
PKM LOK im. kpt. A. Biatoszynskiego Poznan
UKS Zeglarz Wroctaw

Stowarzyszenie Marina Poraj Jastrzab

UKS Zalew Kielce

ChKZ Chojnice

UKS FIR Warszawa

KU AZS UW Warszawa

warminsko-mazurskie
mazowieckie
podlaskie
mazowieckie

$laskie

podlaskie
warminsko-mazurskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
pomorskie
mazowieckie

Slaskie

wielkopolskie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
matopolskie
zachodniopomorskie
warminfsko-mazurskie
warminsko-mazurskie
opolskie
kujawsko-pomorskie
$laskie

$laskie

wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
dolnoslgskie

$laskie

Swietokrzyskie
pomorskie
mazowieckie

mazowieckie

191

194

199

210

219

235

237

240

243

251

253

254

255

256

260

261

269

275

280

289

294

294

297

303

307

320

325

328

340

348

WM
MAZ
PDL
MAZ
SL
PDL
WM
KPM
POM
MAZ
SL
WLP
MAZ
MAZ
MLP
ZPM
WM
WM
OPO
KPM
SL
SL
WLP
WLP
DSL
SL
Swi
POM
MAZ

MAZ



30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo

30-zeglarstwo

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iLCA 4 U-16

M-iQFOIiL U-17

M- iQFOIL U-17

M-iQFOIiL U-17

M-iQFOIiL U-17

M-iQFOIL U-17

M-iQFOIiL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

M-iQFOIL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

43

44

45

46

47
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
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©

10

11

12

13

Chmielewski
Bortkiewicz
Pluciriski®
Nowicki
Fraczkowski
Sikorski
Rusak
Socko
Mitosz
Gajda

Di Bugno
Stachowski
Latos
Kuzmirski
Grochowski
Steplowski
Tolirski
Trybek
Wygnanczuk
Dabek
Jankowski
Guizlecki
Zemfler
Cieslak
Antoniewski
Lessnau
Rejmer
Nowacki
Jaskiewicz

Zelga

Wiktor
Wojciech
Maksymilian
Jakub
Hubert
Wojciech
Pawet
Ksawery
Franciszek
Wiktor
Alessandro
Karol

Filip
Jakub
Ryszard
Kacper
Jerzy
Gustaw
Kajetan
Maciej
Leon
Jakub
Ryszard
Szymon
Filip

Jozef
Kacper
Karol
Wojciech

Antoni

2008

2010

2010

2010

2009

2008

2011

2009

2009

2008

2010

2009

2010

2009

2008

2009

2009

2008

2007

2007

2008

2007

2007

2007

2008

2009

2008

2009

2008

2009

JK Wielkopolski Poznan

ChKZ Chojnice

ZMKS Poznar

KS Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
SEJK Pogon Szczecin

KU AZS UW Warszawa

UKZ Siédemka Biatystok

KS AZS-AWFiS Gdarisk

YKP Gdynia

Stowarzyszenie Marina Poraj Jastrzab

KZ Nysa

KS AZS-AWFiS Gdarisk
KS AZS-AWFiS Gdarisk
YKP Gdynia

KS AZS-AWFiS Gdarisk
KW LOK Garland Gliwice
KN Lider Krakéw

SKZ Sopot

SKZ Sopot

AZS 0S. Poznar

SKZ Sopot

KS Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Gdanski KZ Gdarisk
UJKS Szturwat Kalisz
Gdanski KZ Gdarisk
SPKZ Na Fali Puck
Gdanski KZ Gdarisk
UJKS Szturwat Kalisz
UJKS Szturwat Kalisz

SKZ Sopot

wielkopolskie
pomorskie
wielkopolskie
zachodniopomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
mazowieckie
podlaskie

pomorskie
pomorskie

$laskie

opolskie

pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie

Slaskie

matopolskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
wielkopolskie
pomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
pomorskie
wielkopolskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie

pomorskie

354

355

357

359

362

365

401

404

420

427

448

450

468

479

480

500

525

17

71

32

39

23

86

37

86

112/9

85/10

104/11

104/12

106/13

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

WLP
POM
WLP
ZPM
ZPM
MAZ
PDL
POM
POM
SL
OPO
POM
POM
POM
POM
SL
MLP
POM
POM
WLP
POM
ZPM
POM
WLP
POM
POM
POM
WLP
WLP

POM



30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo
30-zeglarstwo

30-zeglarstwo

M- iQFOIL U-17

M-iQFOIiL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

M-iQFOIiL U-17

M-iQFOIiL U-17

M-iQFOIL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

M-iQFOiL U-17

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Damiecki
Zarkowski
Siepracki
Kurzawa
Drewniak
Popiotkowski
Patucki

Ozug
Garncarz
Czuryto

Grendziak

Tomasz
Tymon

Jan

Alan
Aleksander
Ksawery
Konrad
Jan

Jacek
Krzysztof

Piotr

2009

2007

2007

2008

2010

2008

2008

2010

2008

2010

2008

Gdanski KZ Gdarisk

KS Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin

UJKS Szturwat Kalisz
AZS 0S. Poznar

MKS Dwdjka Warszawa
AZS 0S. Poznan

SKZ Sopot

YKP Warszawa

MKS Dwéjka Warszawa
Gdanski KZ Gdarisk

SKZ Sopot

pomorskie
zachodniopomorskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
mazowieckie
wielkopolskie
pomorskie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
pomorskie

pomorskie

106/14

113

1

7

140

148

155

172

177

177

179

189

FIN

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

POM

ZPM

WLP

WLP

MAZ

WLP

POM

MAZ

MAZ

POM

POM
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